
BRIEF RESULT

FIGURE

アーティスティックスイミング・ナショナルトライアル 2024

チームテクニカルリクワイヤドエレメント
東京アクアティクスセンター 28/Jan/2024 10:20

Rank Name YB Club --- 1 --- --- 2 --- --- 3 --- --- 4 --- Pen Score Behind

1 廣田　憩 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 19.3333 20.1067 21.7500 17.3600 75.5288 0.0000

2 川瀬　由華 2002 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.4167 20.2800 22.0400 17.7600 75.4776 0.0512

3 額田　紗子 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.5833 19.8467 21.1700 17.7600 74.3846 1.1442

4 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 18.1667 19.8467 20.3000 18.0800 73.4552 2.0736

5 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.1667 19.7600 20.8800 17.2800 73.1603 2.3685

6 堀田　雪菜 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 18.0000 19.5000 20.5900 17.7600 72.9327 2.5961

7 稲富　愛佳 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.1667 19.4133 20.8800 17.2800 72.8269 2.7019

8 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 18.5000 19.1533 20.6867 17.3600 72.7885 2.7403

9 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.5000 19.6733 20.3000 17.1200 72.6859 2.8429

10 熊谷　日奈多 2001 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.5000 19.5000 21.0733 17.2800 72.4551 3.0737

11 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 18.5833 19.1533 20.1067 17.3600 72.3109 3.2179

12 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.5833 19.3267 20.2033 17.4400 71.6859 3.8429

13 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.1667 19.7600 20.2033 17.0400 71.3173 4.2115

14 畑中　愛梨 2006 ｲｰﾙ浜松 17.6667 18.7200 20.6867 16.8800 71.1090 4.4198

15 相高　花帆 2007 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 18.0000 19.2400 20.3000 16.1600 70.8654 4.6634

16 鵜飼　志音 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.9167 19.5867 20.5900 16.2400 70.5129 5.0159

17 金光　碧音 2006 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.5833 18.8067 20.3000 17.2000 70.0865 5.4423

18 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 16.5833 19.5000 20.0100 16.4800 69.7820 5.7468

19 加藤　真帆 2002 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.5833 19.1533 20.3000 16.4800 69.7275 5.8013

20 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.5000 18.2000 19.5267 17.2000 69.6411 5.8877

21 竹井　枝里菜 2005 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.0000 18.8067 19.3333 16.1600 69.5192 6.0096

22 岡野　日和 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.3333 18.8933 19.9133 16.0000 69.3653 6.1635

23 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 18.2500 17.4200 20.0100 16.4000 69.3077 6.2211

24 石井　小夏 2006 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.0833 18.6333 20.1067 16.0800 69.1378 6.3910

25 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 17.1667 18.4600 19.5267 16.0800 68.4937 7.0351

26 小高　詩央 2007 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.2500 19.1533 18.7533 17.0400 68.4583 7.0705

27 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.4167 18.6333 19.6233 16.3200 68.2628 7.2660

28 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.3333 18.3733 19.5267 16.4800 67.9936 7.5352

29 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.6667 18.1133 18.6567 16.0800 67.8045 7.7243

30 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 16.6667 19.1533 19.0433 15.6000 67.7532 7.7756

31 酒匂　結衣 2004 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.5833 19.5000 20.3000 15.0400 67.7147 7.8141

32 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.5000 18.4600 19.0433 16.4000 67.6955 7.8333

33 宮田　恋夏 2007 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 16.7500 18.6333 19.2367 15.6800 67.5962 7.9326

34 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.7500 18.1133 19.4300 15.8400 67.4359 8.0929

35 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.8333 17.7667 19.1400 16.2400 67.2885 8.2403

36 中野　莉緒 2006 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 17.5000 17.4200 19.0433 15.8400 67.1186 8.4102

37 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.8333 17.5067 19.1400 16.0000 66.8077 8.7211

38 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 16.0833 18.6333 19.1400 15.4400 66.6313 8.8975

39 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 16.3333 18.1133 19.4300 15.3600 66.5737 8.9551

40 草間　かりん 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.8333 17.8533 19.6233 15.8400 66.4903 9.0385

41 市川　遥菜 2006 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 16.7500 17.6800 19.1400 15.5200 66.4327 9.0961

42 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.0000 17.9400 19.5267 15.5200 66.3334 9.1954

43 田辺　珠鈴 2006 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.3333 18.0267 19.1400 15.4400 66.2885 9.2403

44 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.4167 17.0733 19.3333 16.0800 66.2532 9.2756

45 玉城　結衣 2004 ﾄｩﾘﾄﾈｽ水泳部 15.8333 17.8533 18.8500 16.3200 66.2083 9.3205

46 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.9167 18.1133 19.1400 15.6000 66.1250 9.4038
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47 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.0000 18.1133 19.4300 15.2000 66.0993 9.4295

48 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.7500 17.1600 19.3333 15.4400 66.0416 9.4872

49 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 17.3333 17.4200 18.7533 15.1200 65.9871 9.5417

50 大浦　舞花 2006 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 16.0000 18.2000 18.7533 15.4400 65.7628 9.7660

51 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.7500 18.4600 19.7200 15.3600 65.6635 9.8653

52 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 15.3333 18.0267 18.9467 15.6000 65.2949 10.2339

53 浅井　思暖 2007 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 16.0000 18.4600 17.9800 15.4400 65.2692 10.2596

54 白波瀬　陽菜 2005 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.5000 17.4200 18.6567 15.2000 65.1699 10.3589

55 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 15.6667 17.7667 19.0433 15.1200 64.9968 10.5320

56 大野　寧々 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.5833 17.3333 19.6233 14.8800 64.8268 10.7020

57 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.4167 17.1600 18.5600 15.2800 64.8238 10.7050

58 湯川　水晶 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 16.0833 17.6800 18.7533 14.8800 64.8044 10.7244

59 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 15.6667 17.3333 19.1400 15.2000 64.7500 10.7788

60 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.9167 17.0733 19.1400 15.1200 64.6635 10.8653

61 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.2500 17.2467 18.2700 15.3600 64.5449 10.9839

62 仁科　美海 2006 横浜水泳協会 16.0000 17.3333 18.9467 14.8000 64.5000 11.0288

63 井崎　妃楓 2006 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.4167 17.0733 17.7867 14.8000 64.4968 11.0320

64 宮本　林檎 2006 横浜水泳協会 15.4167 17.5933 18.5600 15.3600 64.3558 11.1730

65 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 16.0000 17.2467 18.4633 15.2000 64.3365 11.1923

66 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 17.0000 16.9000 18.3667 14.6400 64.3334 11.1954

67 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.1667 17.4200 18.0767 15.2000 64.2917 11.2371

68 福田　実結菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.5833 17.3333 18.7533 16.0800 64.1826 11.3462

69 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.9167 16.6400 18.5600 15.6000 64.1507 11.3781

70 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 16.4167 17.1600 18.2700 14.8000 64.0834 11.4454

71 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.4167 17.2467 18.7533 15.2000 64.0545 11.4743

72 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.6667 17.4200 18.4633 14.9600 63.9519 11.5769

73 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.9167 17.1600 18.7533 14.6400 63.9135 11.6153

74 山田　光璃 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 14.9167 17.2467 18.9467 15.2800 63.8366 11.6922

75 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 15.0000 17.1600 18.8500 15.3600 63.8173 11.7115

76 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.2500 17.3333 18.2700 15.4400 63.7436 11.7852

77 中村　果蓮 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.8333 17.4200 18.9467 13.9200 63.5769 11.9519

78 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 15.2500 17.5067 19.1400 14.0800 63.4391 12.0897

79 髙橋　梨紗 2009 横浜水泳協会 15.7500 16.3800 19.0433 14.5600 63.2051 12.3237

80 岡　小雪 2006 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.6667 16.6400 18.0767 15.2800 63.1379 12.3909

81 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 15.4167 17.0733 18.2700 14.8800 63.1154 12.4134

82 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 15.2500 17.0733 18.5600 14.7200 63.0801 12.4487

83 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 15.1667 16.8133 18.4633 15.1200 63.0416 12.4872

84 藤田　夏帆 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 15.2500 17.4200 18.5600 14.1600 62.8750 12.6538

85 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.2500 16.9867 17.9800 15.1200 62.8238 12.7050

86 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 15.9167 16.7267 18.2700 14.4000 62.8013 12.7275

87 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 14.9167 16.8133 18.4633 15.0400 62.7243 12.8045

88 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.7500 16.5533 18.1733 15.6000 62.5737 12.9551

89 宮地　葵彩 2007 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.5000 16.3800 18.0767 14.6400 62.1122 13.4166

90 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.5833 16.9867 18.4633 14.5600 62.1089 13.4199

91 山崎　莉央 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.9167 16.5533 18.5600 14.4800 62.0288 13.5000

92 橋本　奈々 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.1667 16.4667 18.6567 14.1600 61.9713 13.5575
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93 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.7500 17.0733 18.1733 14.4000 61.9198 13.6090

94 小坂　淳 2006 横浜水泳協会 15.0000 17.1600 18.2700 13.6800 61.6442 13.8846

95 原　とわ 2009 横浜水泳協会 14.3333 16.9867 17.6900 14.8000 61.3558 14.1730

96 馬野　菜奈美 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.5833 16.7267 18.2700 14.1600 61.2885 14.2403

97 前田　碧泉 2011 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 15.0000 16.3800 18.1733 14.0800 61.1859 14.3429

98 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 13.3333 16.6400 18.4633 13.9200 59.9583 15.5705

99 宍戸　晴奏 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 14.0000 16.2067 17.4000 13.9200 59.1603 16.3685

100 森　里桜 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 14.2500 15.2533 16.9167 14.3200 58.4038 17.1250

WD 岩崎　尽真 2003 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 75.5288

WD 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 75.5288

WD 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ **WD** **WD** **WD** **WD** 75.5288
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Rank Order Name YB Club TOTAL SCORE

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 AVER Diff CALC Pen

1 84 廣田　憩 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 78.5500 75.5288

(1) 7.7 7.9 7.8 7.3 7.7 7.7333 * 2.5 = 19.3333 0.0

(2) 7.8 7.9 7.3 7.7 7.7 7.7333 * 2.6 = 20.1067 0.0

(3) 8.5 7.5 7.3 7.3 7.7 7.5000 * 2.9 = 21.7500 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.9 7.4 7.0 7.3 7.2333 * 2.4 = 17.3600 0.0

2 33 川瀬　由華 2002 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 78.4967 75.4776

(1) 7.2 7.5 7.3 7.4 7.4 7.3667 * 2.5 = 18.4167 0.0

(2) 7.9 7.8 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8000 * 2.6 = 20.2800 0.0

(3) 7.8 8.0 6.8 7.5 7.5 7.6000 * 2.9 = 22.0400 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.6 7.2 7.5 7.4 7.4000 * 2.4 = 17.7600 0.0

3 87 額田　紗子 2003 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 77.3600 74.3846

(1) 7.4 7.5 7.5 7.2 7.4 7.4333 * 2.5 = 18.5833 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.8 7.5 7.8 7.6 7.6333 * 2.6 = 19.8467 0.0

(3) 7.4 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.3000 * 2.9 = 21.1700 0.0

(4) 7.5 7.8 6.9 7.3 7.4 7.4000 * 2.4 = 17.7600 0.0

4 35 種田　なつは 2004 みえA.S.C 76.3934 73.4552

(1) 7.8 7.5 7.0 6.8 7.3 7.2667 * 2.5 = 18.1667 0.0

(2) 7.5 8.0 7.7 7.5 7.7 7.6333 * 2.6 = 19.8467 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.9 7.3 7.7 7.6 7.5333 * 2.4 = 18.0800 0.0

5 85 古谷　彩夏 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 76.0867 73.1603

(1) 7.4 7.1 7.1 7.4 7.3 7.2667 * 2.5 = 18.1667 0.0

(2) 7.6 7.6 7.6 7.4 7.6 7.6000 * 2.6 = 19.7600 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.1 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.2000 * 2.9 = 20.8800 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.2000 * 2.4 = 17.2800 0.0

6 31 堀田　雪菜 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 75.8500 72.9327

(1) 7.1 7.7 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.2000 * 2.5 = 18.0000 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.3 7.7 7.5 7.5 7.5000 * 2.6 = 19.5000 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.1000 * 2.9 = 20.5900 0.0

(4) 7.6 7.8 7.2 7.1 7.4 7.4000 * 2.4 = 17.7600 0.0

7 80 稲富　愛佳 2003 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 75.7400 72.8269

(1) 7.2 7.6 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2667 * 2.5 = 18.1667 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.5 7.8 7.4 7.5 7.4667 * 2.6 = 19.4133 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.0 7.2 7.5 7.2 7.2000 * 2.9 = 20.8800 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.2 7.2000 * 2.4 = 17.2800 0.0
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8 78 石見　菊乃 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 75.7000 72.7885

(1) 7.2 7.6 7.1 7.6 7.4 7.4000 * 2.5 = 18.5000 0.0

(2) 7.6 7.4 7.3 7.2 7.4 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.1333 * 2.9 = 20.6867 0.0

(4) 7.1 7.8 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.2333 * 2.4 = 17.3600 0.0

9 28 三橋　理沙子 2008 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 75.5933 72.6859

(1) 7.5 7.3 7.1 7.6 7.4 7.4000 * 2.5 = 18.5000 0.0

(2) 7.7 7.8 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5667 * 2.6 = 19.6733 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.1 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 6.9 7.3 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.1333 * 2.4 = 17.1200 0.0

10 66 熊谷　日奈多 2001 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 75.3533 72.4551

(1) 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0000 * 2.5 = 17.5000 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.7 7.6 7.3 7.5 7.5000 * 2.6 = 19.5000 0.0

(3) 7.2 7.5 6.7 7.4 7.2 7.2667 * 2.9 = 21.0733 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.4 7.1 7.2 7.2 7.2000 * 2.4 = 17.2800 0.0

11 89 白波瀬　菜桜 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 75.2033 72.3109

(1) 7.6 7.8 7.3 6.8 7.4 7.4333 * 2.5 = 18.5833 0.0

(2) 7.7 7.3 7.5 6.8 7.3 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.9 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.9333 * 2.9 = 20.1067 0.0

(4) 7.3 7.2 6.9 7.5 7.2 7.2333 * 2.4 = 17.3600 0.0

12 38 西口　璃莉 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.5533 71.6859

(1) 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.3 7.1 7.0333 * 2.5 = 17.5833 0.0

(2) 7.7 7.0 7.3 7.6 7.4 7.4333 * 2.6 = 19.3267 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.8 7.2 6.9 7.0 6.9667 * 2.9 = 20.2033 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.5 7.0 7.3 7.3 7.2667 * 2.4 = 17.4400 0.0

13 62 三上　こころ 2004 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 74.1700 71.3173

(1) 6.9 6.6 7.4 6.8 6.9 6.8667 * 2.5 = 17.1667 0.0

(2) 7.8 7.5 7.5 7.7 7.6 7.6000 * 2.6 = 19.7600 0.0

(3) 7.2 6.8 7.1 6.8 7.0 6.9667 * 2.9 = 20.2033 0.0

(4) 7.5 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.1000 * 2.4 = 17.0400 0.0

14 19 畑中　愛梨 2006 ｲｰﾙ浜松 73.9534 71.1090

(1) 7.5 6.8 6.4 7.4 7.0 7.0667 * 2.5 = 17.6667 0.0

(2) 6.6 7.6 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.2000 * 2.6 = 18.7200 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.2 7.1 7.1333 * 2.9 = 20.6867 0.0

(4) 7.0 7.1 6.7 7.2 7.0 7.0333 * 2.4 = 16.8800 0.0
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15 92 相高　花帆 2007 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 73.7000 70.8654

(1) 7.2 7.2 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.2000 * 2.5 = 18.0000 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.2 7.4 7.5 7.4 7.4000 * 2.6 = 19.2400 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.5 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7333 * 2.4 = 16.1600 0.0

16 61 鵜飼　志音 2004 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 73.3334 70.5129

(1) 6.9 6.5 7.0 6.6 6.8 6.7667 * 2.5 = 16.9167 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.6 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.5333 * 2.6 = 19.5867 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.1000 * 2.9 = 20.5900 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7667 * 2.4 = 16.2400 0.0

17 21 金光　碧音 2006 京都踏水会水泳学園 72.8900 70.0865

(1) 6.9 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.6333 * 2.5 = 16.5833 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.2 6.9 7.3 7.2 7.2333 * 2.6 = 18.8067 0.0

(3) 6.7 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.4 7.5 6.8 6.9 7.2 7.1667 * 2.4 = 17.2000 0.0

18 7 坪井　麗美伽 2007 みえA.S.C 72.5733 69.7820

(1) 6.6 7.2 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6333 * 2.5 = 16.5833 0.0

(2) 7.5 7.6 7.5 7.4 7.5 7.5000 * 2.6 = 19.5000 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.7 6.8 7.2 6.9 6.9000 * 2.9 = 20.0100 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.9 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.8667 * 2.4 = 16.4800 0.0

19 49 加藤　真帆 2002 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 72.5166 69.7275

(1) 7.1 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.6333 * 2.5 = 16.5833 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.3 7.6 7.2 7.4 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 7.0 7.2 7.0 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 7.1 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.9 6.8667 * 2.4 = 16.4800 0.0

20 65 松本　レナ 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 72.4267 69.6411

(1) 7.0 7.1 7.1 6.5 6.9 7.0000 * 2.5 = 17.5000 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0 7.0000 * 2.6 = 18.2000 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.3 7.0 7.1 7.2 7.1667 * 2.4 = 17.2000 0.0

21 13 竹井　枝里菜 2005 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 72.3000 69.5192

(1) 7.3 7.1 7.0 7.3 7.2 7.2000 * 2.5 = 18.0000 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.0 7.4 7.2 7.2333 * 2.6 = 18.8067 0.0

(3) 6.6 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.6667 * 2.9 = 19.3333 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.7333 * 2.4 = 16.1600 0.0
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22 42 岡野　日和 2004 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 72.1399 69.3653

(1) 6.7 7.4 6.8 7.0 7.0 6.9333 * 2.5 = 17.3333 0.0

(2) 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2 7.3 7.2667 * 2.6 = 18.8933 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.9 7.1 6.8 6.9 6.8667 * 2.9 = 19.9133 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.4 6.1 7.0 6.6 6.6667 * 2.4 = 16.0000 0.0

23 76 桑原　璃 2007 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 72.0800 69.3077

(1) 7.5 7.4 7.0 7.2 7.3 7.3000 * 2.5 = 18.2500 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.5 6.9 6.9000 * 2.9 = 20.0100 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.9 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.8333 * 2.4 = 16.4000 0.0

24 30 石井　小夏 2006 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 71.9033 69.1378

(1) 7.2 7.2 6.5 6.2 6.8 6.8333 * 2.5 = 17.0833 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.1 6.9 7.4 7.2 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 7.1 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.9333 * 2.9 = 20.1067 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

25 6 田中　ひなの 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 71.2334 68.4937

(1) 6.7 7.3 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.8667 * 2.5 = 17.1667 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.1 7.1000 * 2.6 = 18.4600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 6.8 7.0 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

26 26 小高　詩央 2007 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 71.1966 68.4583

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 2.5 = 16.2500 0.0

(2) 7.4 6.9 7.4 7.4 7.3 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 7.2 7.4 7.0 6.8 7.1 7.1000 * 2.4 = 17.0400 0.0

27 79 小山　采花 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.9933 68.2628

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.9 6.4 6.6 6.5667 * 2.5 = 16.4167 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.2 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.9 6.8 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.7 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

28 45 西垣　友里加 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.7133 67.9936

(1) 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 7.1 7.0 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.0667 * 2.6 = 18.3733 0.0

(3) 7.0 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.8 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.9 6.8667 * 2.4 = 16.4800 0.0
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29 82 宮崎　華歩 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.5167 67.8045

(1) 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.1 7.1 7.0667 * 2.5 = 17.6667 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.0 7.1 6.8 7.0 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

30 12 藤川　乃愛 2008 JSS宝塚ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｽｸｰﾙ 70.4633 67.7532

(1) 7.0 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.7 6.6667 * 2.5 = 16.6667 0.0

(2) 7.5 6.8 7.3 7.5 7.3 7.3667 * 2.6 = 19.1533 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 7.1 5.9 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

31 74 酒匂　結衣 2004 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 70.4233 67.7147

(1) 6.3 6.2 5.8 6.4 6.2 6.2333 * 2.5 = 15.5833 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.6 7.7 7.4 7.5 7.5000 * 2.6 = 19.5000 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0000 * 2.9 = 20.3000 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2667 * 2.4 = 15.0400 0.0

32 63 深井　香菜恵 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 70.4033 67.6955

(1) 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 2.5 = 16.5000 0.0

(2) 7.7 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.2 7.1000 * 2.6 = 18.4600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8333 * 2.4 = 16.4000 0.0

33 3 宮田　恋夏 2007 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 70.3000 67.5962

(1) 6.9 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.0 7.1 7.3 7.2 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6333 * 2.9 = 19.2367 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.4 = 15.6800 0.0

34 100 榊　眞理 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 70.1333 67.4359

(1) 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.4 6.7 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.0 7.0 6.9 7.0 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.9 = 19.4300 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

35 99 指宿　永 2007 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.9800 67.2885

(1) 6.6 6.5 6.8 7.1 6.8 6.7333 * 2.5 = 16.8333 0.0

(2) 7.2 6.7 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.7 6.0 6.7 6.5 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.9 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.7667 * 2.4 = 16.2400 0.0
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36 14 中野　莉緒 2006 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 69.8033 67.1186

(1) 6.9 7.0 7.0 7.1 7.0 7.0000 * 2.5 = 17.5000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.8 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

37 47 山鼻　李果 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 69.4800 66.8077

(1) 6.7 7.0 6.8 6.4 6.7 6.7333 * 2.5 = 16.8333 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.8 6.7 7.0 6.7 6.7333 * 2.6 = 17.5067 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.8 6.7 6.3 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.8 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6667 * 2.4 = 16.0000 0.0

38 55 福田　汐理 2010 京都踏水会水泳学園 69.2966 66.6313

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.5 = 16.0833 0.0

(2) 7.2 7.3 6.8 7.2 7.1 7.1667 * 2.6 = 18.6333 0.0

(3) 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.9 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

39 68 三木　心愛 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 69.2366 66.5737

(1) 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 6.7 7.2 7.3 6.7 7.0 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.8 6.8 6.7 6.7000 * 2.9 = 19.4300 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

40 51 草間　かりん 2006 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 69.1499 66.4903

(1) 6.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.3333 * 2.5 = 15.8333 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.7 6.9 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(3) 6.9 7.3 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.7 6.6000 * 2.4 = 15.8400 0.0

41 24 市川　遥菜 2006 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 69.0900 66.4327

(1) 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.5 6.7 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.9 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.4 = 15.5200 0.0

42 98 竹岡　小夏 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.9867 66.3334

(1) 6.5 6.1 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.0 6.9 6.9000 * 2.6 = 17.9400 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.7333 * 2.9 = 19.5267 0.0

(4) 6.9 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.4667 * 2.4 = 15.5200 0.0
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43 41 田辺　珠鈴 2006 井村ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 68.9400 66.2885

(1) 6.6 6.4 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.5333 * 2.5 = 16.3333 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.1 6.6 7.0 6.9 6.9333 * 2.6 = 18.0267 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

44 48 安藤　聖華 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 68.9033 66.2532

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5667 * 2.5 = 16.4167 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.9 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.6 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.6667 * 2.9 = 19.3333 0.0

(4) 7.4 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

45 81 玉城　結衣 2004 ﾄｩﾘﾄﾈｽ水泳部 68.8566 66.2083

(1) 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.5 = 15.8333 0.0

(2) 7.1 6.8 6.7 6.9 6.9 6.8667 * 2.6 = 17.8533 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 7.0 6.7 6.5 6.9 6.8 6.8000 * 2.4 = 16.3200 0.0

46 37 牧田　汐梨 2008 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 68.7700 66.1250

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.6 7.1 7.1 6.9 6.9 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

47 8 音川　祥穂 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.7433 66.0993

(1) 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 7.2 6.8 7.1 6.8 7.0 6.9667 * 2.6 = 18.1133 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.9 = 19.4300 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

48 50 桑原　彩 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 68.6833 66.0416

(1) 6.4 6.9 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.5 = 16.7500 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.6 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.6667 * 2.9 = 19.3333 0.0

(4) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

49 95 森　祐紀菜 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 68.6266 65.9871

(1) 6.8 6.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.9333 * 2.5 = 17.3333 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0
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50 69 大浦　舞花 2006 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 68.3933 65.7628

(1) 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.1 7.1 6.9 7.0 7.0000 * 2.6 = 18.2000 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.6 6.3 6.6 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

51 40 北西　桃子 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 68.2900 65.6635

(1) 5.9 6.0 5.6 5.9 5.9 5.9000 * 2.5 = 14.7500 0.0

(2) 7.4 7.0 7.2 6.9 7.1 7.1000 * 2.6 = 18.4600 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.8 7.1 6.6 6.8 6.8000 * 2.9 = 19.7200 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

52 102 武田　萌江花 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 67.9067 65.2949

(1) 6.0 6.0 6.2 6.5 6.2 6.1333 * 2.5 = 15.3333 0.0

(2) 6.8 7.0 6.8 7.2 7.0 6.9333 * 2.6 = 18.0267 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

53 77 浅井　思暖 2007 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 67.8800 65.2692

(1) 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.9 7.2 7.1 7.1 7.1 7.1000 * 2.6 = 18.4600 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2000 * 2.9 = 17.9800 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.6 6.0 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

54 2 白波瀬　陽菜 2005 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.7767 65.1699

(1) 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.6000 * 2.5 = 16.5000 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

55 57 渥美　結依子 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 67.5967 64.9968

(1) 6.2 6.4 5.9 6.4 6.2 6.2667 * 2.5 = 15.6667 0.0

(2) 6.9 6.8 7.0 6.5 6.8 6.8333 * 2.6 = 17.7667 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 7.0 6.6 6.6 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

56 52 大野　寧々 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 67.4199 64.8268

(1) 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.0 6.2 6.2333 * 2.5 = 15.5833 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.7 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7667 * 2.9 = 19.6233 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.0 6.2 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0
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57 70 大塚　優愛 2011 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 67.4167 64.8238

(1) 6.3 6.8 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5667 * 2.5 = 16.4167 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.4 = 15.2800 0.0

58 59 湯川　水晶 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 67.3966 64.8044

(1) 6.4 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.5 = 16.0833 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.9 7.1 6.7 6.8 6.8000 * 2.6 = 17.6800 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

59 9 浅海　美月 2008 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 67.3400 64.7500

(1) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.2667 * 2.5 = 15.6667 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.7 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

60 103 深井　菜瑠美 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 67.2500 64.6635

(1) 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

61 18 大野　わかば 2009 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.1267 64.5449

(1) 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.5 6.5000 * 2.5 = 16.2500 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.7 6.6 6.3 6.6 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

62 10 仁科　美海 2006 横浜水泳協会 67.0800 64.5000

(1) 6.5 6.3 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.4 6.5 7.0 6.7 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.8 5.7 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0

63 1 井崎　妃楓 2006 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 67.0767 64.4968

(1) 7.0 6.6 7.0 7.0 6.9 6.9667 * 2.5 = 17.4167 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1333 * 2.9 = 17.7867 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0
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64 29 宮本　林檎 2006 横浜水泳協会 66.9300 64.3558

(1) 5.8 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.1667 * 2.5 = 15.4167 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.7667 * 2.6 = 17.5933 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.6 6.0 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

65 44 鹿住　望充 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 66.9100 64.3365

(1) 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.6 6.4 6.4000 * 2.5 = 16.0000 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.7 7.0 6.5 6.7 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.3 6.6 6.2 6.4 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

66 5 藤原　凱成 2008 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.9067 64.3334

(1) 6.8 6.7 6.8 6.8 6.8 6.8000 * 2.5 = 17.0000 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.2 6.5 6.5000 * 2.6 = 16.9000 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.9 = 18.3667 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

67 17 西垣　奈那江 2009 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.8634 64.2917

(1) 6.6 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.4667 * 2.5 = 16.1667 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.8 6.7 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.2 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.5 6.1 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

68 73 福田　実結菜 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.7499 64.1826

(1) 5.7 5.8 6.2 5.8 5.9 5.8333 * 2.5 = 14.5833 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.5 6.8 6.5 6.7 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.7000 * 2.4 = 16.0800 0.0

69 71 田居　葵生 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 66.7167 64.1507

(1) 6.2 6.3 6.4 6.8 6.4 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.6 6.7 6.4 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

70 4 中村　珠己 2007 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.6467 64.0834

(1) 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.5667 * 2.5 = 16.4167 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.5 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0
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71 67 吉田　帆花 2010 ｼﾞｮｲﾌﾙｱｽﾚﾃｨｯｸｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.6167 64.0545

(1) 6.4 6.0 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.1667 * 2.5 = 15.4167 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.6 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.3 6.4 5.9 6.3 6.3333 * 2.4 = 15.2000 0.0

72 15 松田　莉歩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 66.5100 63.9519

(1) 6.2 6.1 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.2667 * 2.5 = 15.6667 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.9 6.8 6.4 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.1 6.5 5.9 6.2 6.2333 * 2.4 = 14.9600 0.0

73 56 小埜　心咲 2009 広島ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 66.4700 63.9135

(1) 6.3 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.4667 * 2.9 = 18.7533 0.0

(4) 6.5 5.9 6.3 5.8 6.1 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

74 36 山田　光璃 2008 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 66.3901 63.8366

(1) 6.0 5.9 5.9 6.2 6.0 5.9667 * 2.5 = 14.9167 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.4 7.2 6.8 6.7 6.6333 * 2.6 = 17.2467 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.7 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.8 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.3667 * 2.4 = 15.2800 0.0

75 93 宮田　祭 2009 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 66.3700 63.8173

(1) 6.0 6.0 5.8 6.2 6.0 6.0000 * 2.5 = 15.0000 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.6 6.5 6.5000 * 2.9 = 18.8500 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 2.4 = 15.3600 0.0

76 11 ウィジェセーナ　ウェヌキ 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.2933 63.7436

(1) 6.3 6.1 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.6 6.7 6.6667 * 2.6 = 17.3333 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.4 = 15.4400 0.0

77 22 中村　果蓮 2008 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 66.1200 63.5769

(1) 6.5 6.5 6.2 5.8 6.3 6.3333 * 2.5 = 15.8333 0.0

(2) 6.8 6.6 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.5 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5333 * 2.9 = 18.9467 0.0

(4) 6.1 5.1 5.9 5.8 5.7 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0
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78 54 相高　平蔵 2010 ﾐｷﾊｳｽ東京ASC 65.9767 63.4391

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.6 7.0 6.8 6.7333 * 2.6 = 17.5067 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.5 6.7 6.7 6.6 6.6000 * 2.9 = 19.1400 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.9 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 2.4 = 14.0800 0.0

79 53 髙橋　梨紗 2009 横浜水泳協会 65.7333 63.2051

(1) 6.1 6.4 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.3000 * 2.5 = 15.7500 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.9 = 19.0433 0.0

(4) 6.3 5.8 6.2 5.9 6.1 6.0667 * 2.4 = 14.5600 0.0

80 83 岡　小雪 2006 福岡ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.6634 63.1379

(1) 6.1 6.1 6.4 6.4 6.3 6.2667 * 2.5 = 15.6667 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

(3) 6.1 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.3667 * 2.4 = 15.2800 0.0

81 88 齋藤　結 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 65.6400 63.1154

(1) 5.9 6.1 6.2 6.4 6.2 6.1667 * 2.5 = 15.4167 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.4 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.2 6.2000 * 2.4 = 14.8800 0.0

82 32 戸川　莉彩 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 65.6033 63.0801

(1) 6.1 6.0 6.2 6.1 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.5 6.6 6.4 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.4 6.1 6.7 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 5.9 6.3 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.1333 * 2.4 = 14.7200 0.0

83 39 河邉　多桜 2009 ｻﾞ､ｸﾗﾌﾞ ﾋﾟｱ･88 65.5633 63.0416

(1) 6.2 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.4 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.1 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

84 96 藤田　夏帆 2010 富山ｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞﾊﾟﾚｽ 65.3900 62.8750

(1) 6.1 6.1 5.8 6.3 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.7 6.7 6.8 6.6 6.7 6.7000 * 2.6 = 17.4200 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.2 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.2 5.5 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9000 * 2.4 = 14.1600 0.0
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85 94 中山　衣蕗 2009 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 65.3367 62.8238

(1) 6.2 6.0 5.9 6.4 6.1 6.1000 * 2.5 = 15.2500 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.0 6.3 6.2 6.2000 * 2.9 = 17.9800 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.4 6.1 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.4 = 15.1200 0.0

86 23 清水　百明 2010 ｱﾃﾅｱｸｱﾒｲﾂ 65.3134 62.8013

(1) 6.2 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.4 6.3667 * 2.5 = 15.9167 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.0 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.4 = 14.4000 0.0

87 20 朝原　奈々美 2011 京都踏水会水泳学園 65.2333 62.7243

(1) 5.8 5.8 6.1 6.2 6.0 5.9667 * 2.5 = 14.9167 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.4 6.4 6.7 6.5 6.4667 * 2.6 = 16.8133 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.2 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.2667 * 2.4 = 15.0400 0.0

88 16 青木　恋乃葉 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 65.0766 62.5737

(1) 5.7 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.9000 * 2.5 = 14.7500 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(4) 6.7 6.3 6.7 6.3 6.5 6.5000 * 2.4 = 15.6000 0.0

89 43 宮地　葵彩 2007 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 64.5967 62.1122

(1) 6.3 6.0 6.5 6.1 6.2 6.2000 * 2.5 = 15.5000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.3 6.5 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.1 6.2 6.3 6.2 6.2333 * 2.9 = 18.0767 0.0

(4) 6.2 5.6 6.2 6.1 6.0 6.1000 * 2.4 = 14.6400 0.0

90 64 橋田　祐希 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.5933 62.1089

(1) 5.7 5.7 5.9 6.2 5.9 5.8333 * 2.5 = 14.5833 0.0

(2) 6.5 6.4 6.5 6.8 6.6 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 6.3 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.4 = 14.5600 0.0

91 34 山崎　莉央 2007 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.5100 62.0288

(1) 5.9 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.9667 * 2.5 = 14.9167 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.2 6.3 6.7 6.4 6.3667 * 2.6 = 16.5533 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4 6.4000 * 2.9 = 18.5600 0.0

(4) 6.4 6.0 6.0 5.9 6.1 6.0333 * 2.4 = 14.4800 0.0
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92 90 橋本　奈々 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 64.4501 61.9713

(1) 6.1 6.2 5.9 6.0 6.1 6.0667 * 2.5 = 15.1667 0.0

(2) 6.4 6.3 6.2 6.4 6.3 6.3333 * 2.6 = 16.4667 0.0

(3) 6.5 6.4 6.3 6.5 6.4 6.4333 * 2.9 = 18.6567 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9000 * 2.4 = 14.1600 0.0

93 72 木原　楓葉 2010 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 64.3966 61.9198

(1) 5.8 6.0 6.0 5.7 5.9 5.9000 * 2.5 = 14.7500 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.5 6.5 6.6 6.5667 * 2.6 = 17.0733 0.0

(3) 6.2 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.3 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(4) 5.8 6.1 6.1 5.9 6.0 6.0000 * 2.4 = 14.4000 0.0

94 60 小坂　淳 2006 横浜水泳協会 64.1100 61.6442

(1) 5.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.5 = 15.0000 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.8 6.4 6.6 6.6000 * 2.6 = 17.1600 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 5.8 5.4 5.9 5.6 5.7 5.7000 * 2.4 = 13.6800 0.0

95 86 原　とわ 2009 横浜水泳協会 63.8100 61.3558

(1) 5.8 5.3 5.7 5.9 5.7 5.7333 * 2.5 = 14.3333 0.0

(2) 6.6 6.6 6.3 6.5 6.5 6.5333 * 2.6 = 16.9867 0.0

(3) 5.8 6.0 6.2 6.3 6.1 6.1000 * 2.9 = 17.6900 0.0

(4) 6.1 6.0 6.4 6.2 6.2 6.1667 * 2.4 = 14.8000 0.0

96 58 馬野　菜奈美 2006 YTｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 63.7400 61.2885

(1) 5.8 5.7 5.9 5.9 5.8 5.8333 * 2.5 = 14.5833 0.0

(2) 6.0 6.5 6.4 6.6 6.4 6.4333 * 2.6 = 16.7267 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3 6.3000 * 2.9 = 18.2700 0.0

(4) 6.0 5.8 5.9 5.9 5.9 5.9000 * 2.4 = 14.1600 0.0

97 25 前田　碧泉 2011 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 63.6333 61.1859

(1) 5.7 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0000 * 2.5 = 15.0000 0.0

(2) 6.3 6.3 6.3 6.4 6.3 6.3000 * 2.6 = 16.3800 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.3 6.2 6.2 6.3 6.2667 * 2.9 = 18.1733 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.7 6.0 6.0 5.9 5.8667 * 2.4 = 14.0800 0.0

98 91 笠井　美海 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 62.3566 59.9583

(1) 5.2 5.4 5.6 5.2 5.4 5.3333 * 2.5 = 13.3333 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.5 6.5 6.3 6.4 6.4000 * 2.6 = 16.6400 0.0

(3) 6.3 6.4 6.5 6.2 6.4 6.3667 * 2.9 = 18.4633 0.0

(4) 5.7 5.8 5.8 6.0 5.8 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0
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99 75 宍戸　晴奏 2009 ｱｸﾗﾌﾞ調布 61.5267 59.1603

(1) 5.6 5.5 5.7 5.6 5.6 5.6000 * 2.5 = 14.0000 0.0

(2) 6.2 6.1 6.6 6.2 6.3 6.2333 * 2.6 = 16.2067 0.0

(3) 6.0 6.0 6.1 6.0 6.0 6.0000 * 2.9 = 17.4000 0.0

(4) 5.6 5.9 6.0 5.7 5.8 5.8000 * 2.4 = 13.9200 0.0

100 46 森　里桜 2010 札幌ｱｰﾃｨｽﾃｨｯｸｽｲﾐﾝｸﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 60.7400 58.4038

(1) 5.2 5.6 6.0 5.8 5.7 5.7000 * 2.5 = 14.2500 0.0

(2) 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8667 * 2.6 = 15.2533 0.0

(3) 5.6 5.9 5.8 5.9 5.8 5.8333 * 2.9 = 16.9167 0.0

(4) 6.3 5.7 6.0 5.9 6.0 5.9667 * 2.4 = 14.3200 0.0

WD 27 岩崎　尽真 2003 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.5 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.4 = **WD** 0.0

WD 97 坂本　菜々美 2009 京都踏水会水泳学園 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.5 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.4 = **WD** 0.0

WD 101 百々　愛菜実 2008 国士舘ASｸﾗﾌﾞ 0.0000

(1) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.5 = **WD** 0.0

(2) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.6 = **WD** 0.0

(3) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.9 = **WD** 0.0

(4) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0000 * 2.4 = **WD** 0.0
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